

WRIT PETITION NO. 1061 OF 2025

STAMP NO. OF

Bank Of Maharashtra, Thr. Chief GeneralRESPONDENT
Manager (personal And Hrd Dept.), Pune And
Ors.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL S. KILOR &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJNISH R. VYAS,
JJ**

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)