

WRIT PETITION NO. 1061 OF 2025

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

Manager (personal And Hrd Dept.), Pune And

Ors.

ADV S S GHATE FOR R 1.

DATE : 16th January, 2026

P.C. :

By consent, stand over to 10.02.2026.

Page 1/1